The advancement of technologies in the modern
warfare has allowed the design of increasingly versatile
tools in order to perform effectively and coherently
in the battlefield. The modern infantry soldier, fully
equipped with advanced weapon and communication
systems, has become a source of battlefield intelligence.
Outfitted with a multitude of electronic devices, such as
a navigation system, battery packs, headsets, warning

C
B
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBER
Integrated Soldier Power and Data Management System (ISPDS) with USB3.0 and 1G Capabilities1-410-000
LAN Harness for MILTECH410 2-CBL410001
Vbat Power/Data Harness for MILTECH4102-CBL410002
Power Input Harness for MILTECH4102-CBL410003
Battery Packs 1 & 2 Harness for MILTECH4102-CBL410004
USB Upstream Harness for MILTECH4102-CBL410000
USB Downstream Harness for MILTECH303/MILTECH4102-CBL303USBDO
26
.9
 103.6
COG